FCC Channel 52 Blanco, Texas Auction

Final Accepted List for Public Notice

(Sorted by MX Group)

Date of Report: 4/13/00
The following Form 175 Applicants have been found 'Acceptable’. This list is sorted by MX Group,
then by Applicant Name.
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MX Group

FCC Account #

Name
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2000095612

2000114840

2000003451

2000180847

2000153547

2000162115

2000182234

2000112943

2000183246

2000145457

2000144046

2000162318

2000090206

2000193749

2000143537

2000112016

2000112618

2000154547

2000155133

2000172606

2000120144

2000123701

2000142650

2000131115

Aaron Communications, L.P.
Alliance Trust

BK Radio

Blanco Television, LLC

Blue Mountain Communications, Inc.
Channel 52, LLC

Christian Television Media, Inc.
ComCorp Broadcasting, Inc.

Council Tree Communications, L.L.C.
Douglas Johnson

Elgin FM Limited Partnership
George S. Flinn, Jr.

James L. Oyster

KT Broadcasting, Inc.

Mountain Communications, Inc.
Pappas Telecasting of El Paso-Juarez
Pegasus Broadcast Television, Inc.
Post-Newsweek Stations, Inc.
Rodriguez Communications, L.L.C.
S L Communications, Inc.

Star Broadcasting, Inc.

Univision Television Group, Inc.
Venture Technologies Group LLC

WF Broadcasting, LLC



